
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
84 
16 

9 
8 

79 

Name 
Gianluca  RAPICAVOLI 
Filippo PISTOLA 
Giuseppe  RUSSO 
Dario BARZAGHI 

Alessandro PISCHEDDA 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
T MAX 

T MAX 
T MAX 

T-MAX 

Class 
T-MAX OPEN 

T-MAX OPEN 

T-MAX OPEN 

T-MAX OPEN 

T-MAX OPEN 

Total Tm 
12:56.149 
13:04.911 
13:05.698 
13:07.204 

9:23.458 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 

Diff 

8.762 
9.549 

11.055 

DNF 

Gap 

8.762 
0.787 
1.506 

Best Tm 
1:16.877 
1:17.712 
1:17.667 
1:17.888 

1:19.670 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.762 

Avg. Speed 

109,000 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.877 

Best Speed 

110,046 

Best Lap by 

84 - Gianluca  RAPICAVOLI 

 

Printed: 09/04/2017 14.14.49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi 
Trofei Malossi - Round Varano 

Gara 2 T-Max CUP 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:00:40 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/04/2017 14:00 


